Standard Results

6/19/2016

12 inches

Armband
12025
12020
12027
12028

16 inches

Armband
16012
16025

20 inches

Armband
20003
20012
20016

Call Name
*Blue
*Haley
*Jack

*Magee

Call Name
*Kaleb
*Onyx

Call Name
Classy
Annie
Velo

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

Time
64.72
50.98
48.17
61.92

Time

51.46

Time

42.66
54.23

139 yds

yps

2.148
2.727
2.886
2.245

140 yds

yps
2.721

142 yds

yps
3.329
2.618

P B O O X

N O

SCT 75sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 1
0 1 2
0 1 2

SCT 70 sec
Course Faults
w T F
0 0 3
1 0 0

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
W T F
0 0 2
0 0 1

Novice B - Regular

Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25

Place
100 1
NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

O O O O m

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

£ Score Place

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Score Place

NQ

o 'm

-- ABS



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
6/19/2016



Standard Results

6/19/2016

12 inches

Armband
12032
12035

16 inches

Armband
16014

20 inches

Armband
20018
20005
20010
20017

Yardage: 161 yds
Call Name Time yps
Lucy 5415 2.973
*Kenzie --
Yardage: 165 yds
Call Name Time yps
*Rockette --
Yardage: 170 yds
Call Name Time yps
Zoey 5423 3.135
Jazzaroo --
Buddy --
Token 52.20 3.257

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 0 0 0
3 1 0 3

SCT 71sec

Course Faults
R w T F

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1
0
1
0

= O O O

0
1
0
1

Open - Regular

Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
E Score Place
0 95 1
1 NQ

Qs:0 NQ@sO %Q:
E Score Place
-- ABS

Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
E Score Place
0 95 1
1 NQ
1 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
6/19/2016

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/\j)urseTFaulLs E Score Place

24005 Chaos 74.94 2.268 3 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
6/19/2016

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12034 *Declan 49.20 3.618 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12042 *The Dot 78.77 2.260 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\A?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
16022 Hava 48.50 3.753 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16003 *Brio 75.62 2.407 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
16016 *Darwin 51.22 3.553 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16023 *Jase 70.42 2.584 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
16030 *Marta 85.66 2.125 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16033 *Devan -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
16015 Atomic - - - - - - ABS

16036 *Sterling - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

6/19/2016

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20008 Jack 59.56 3.140
20021 Shiver 56.01 3.339

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
24003 Gilly 57.71 3.240

SCT 65sec

Course Faults
R w T F

3 4 0 4
4 1 0 0

SCT 69sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 1 1 0

Excellent - Regular

Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
E Score Place
0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/19/2016

8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:4 NQs3 %Q:57
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZNourseTFauIth E Score Place
8006 UneeQ 42.03 4.235 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8020 Miffie 54.28 3.279 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8001 Cayenne 64.06 2.779 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8007 Maghee 67.17 2.650 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8003 Boomer -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8011 Max 81.41 2.186 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8021 Lindi - o 1 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 71sec Qs:8 NQs 11 %Q:42
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12023 Winston 4152 4.287 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12018 Rio 4584 3.883 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12040 Lizzie 46.15 3.857 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12024 Summer 4792 3.715 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12002 Maddie 55.48 3.208 0 0 0 0 0 100
12019 *Keziah 59.22  3.006 0 0 0 0 0 100
12037 Milo 62.86 2.832 0 0 0 0 0 100
12026 Keeper 63.58 2.800 0 0 0 0 0 100
12004 *Daisy Mae 81.92 2173 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12005 Twister 93.01 1914 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
12006 Annie 4420 4.027 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12007 *Asta 4496 3.959 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12008 *Morley 62.46 2.850 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/19/2016

12010 *Delta 40.92 4.350 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12012 *Evie 4956 3.592 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12013 *Torree -- 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
12014 *Spirit 60.76  2.930 0 2 0 3 0 NQ
12021 *Ziva 57.63 3.089 1 2 0 3 0 NQ
12038 *Jozie 86.97 2.047 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12017 Kid Rock -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12036 Havoc -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:11 NQs 6 %Q: 65
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
16005 Rosie 38.53 4.724 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16020 *Braylann 4113 4.425 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16038 *Tatum 43.44  4.190 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16019 *Taran 47.81 3.807 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16013 *Shane 56.16 3.241 0 0 0 0 0 100
16021 *Pretty 58.86 3.092 0 0 0 0 0 100
16002 *Copper 60.14 3.026 0 0 0 0 0 100
16009 Cori 60.20 3.023 0 0 0 0 0 100
16034 *Cassie 63.53 2.865 0 0 0 0 0 100
16027 *Chase 64.80 2.809 0 0 0 0 0 100
16032 *Elmo 69.33 2.625 0 0 0 0 0 100
16001 *Jovi 64.26 2.832 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16006 *Bo 68.75 2.647 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16007 *Tula 53.23 3.419 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

6/19/2016

16010
16028
16031

20 inches

Armband
20007
20002
20001
20004
20019
20026
20028
20029
20030
20033
20006
20013
20034

*Sasha
*Phoebe
*Ripley

Call Name
Remi
Gabby
Sparx
Cali
Katie
Maggie

*T-Bo
Choco
Fly
Molly
Ella
Pace

Kixs

57.49
52.93
73.83

3.166
3.439
2.465

Yardage: 187 yds

Time
44.46
45.83
62.28
51.76
62.38
49.46
47.88

yps

4.206
4.080
3.003

3.613
2.998
3.781
3.906

2.936

N N O O O b O N O O®X

Course Faults

2 0
2 0
1 0
SCT 65sec
w T
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
3 0
1 0

O W P KPP O N P N O Om

O r O O O O kb O O Om

Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs:2 NQs 8 %Q: 20

Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
6/19/2016

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R W T F E
24006 Hank 4483 4.171 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24009 Remy 49.39 3.786 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24004 Dance 53.03 3.526 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24010 Breeze 58.89 3.175 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24001 Cooper -- 2 2 0 4 1 NQ
24002 Dazzle 7145 2.617 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24007 Spike 60.24 3.104 1 0 0 0 o© NQ
24008 Teddy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred
6/19/2016
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 75sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZA(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
12016 *Quincy 82.70 1.693 0 0 0 0 0 93 1
12030 *Kasper -- -- -- -- --

ABS



Standard Results
6/19/2016

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16026 *Cody

20 inches

Armband Call Name

20009 Murphy

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1

SCT 77 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 0

Open - Preferred

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Score Place

NQ

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Score Place
90 1



Standard Results

6/19/2016
8inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8004 Reese 69.16 2.574
8009 Kyle 69.71 2.553
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps R
16018 Kaylee 71.35 2.621 0
16024 Halo 73.18 2.555 1

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
5 4 1 5 0 NQ
0 2 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 2 0 NQ

O 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/19/2016

4inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:3 NQsO %Q:100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
4003 Steeler 51.14 3.481 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4001 Paige 62.00 2.871 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4006 Mya 69.68 2.555 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i?urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
8016 *Daisy 59.19 3.007 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8012 *Tuxedo 60.13 2.960 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8014 *Topper 68.45 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8017 *Cody 71.63 2.485 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8010 *Skye -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQs?2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (EA?urseTFaulLs £ Score Place
12001 *Geraldo 4890 3.722 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12041 Riley 49.38 3.686 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Preferred
6/19/2016

12003 Kirby 75.15 2.422 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12015 *Zelda - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/&)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16011 DelC - - e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:2 NQ@sO0 %Q:100
Armband Call Name Time yps R CV\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
20020 Hennessy 56.57 3.306 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20025 Stripey 67.68 2.763 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

20035 Scooter -- - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/19/2016

8 inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8019 Preston 29.31 3.309 1 2 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 97 yds SCT 39sec Qs:3 NQ@sO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u”s E Score Place
12039 Meika 25.32 3.831 0 0 0 0 100 1
12020 *Haley 38.96 2.490 0 0 0 0 100 2
12027 *Jack 40.16 2415 2 0 0 0 89 3
16 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT 36 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,‘:u”s £ Score Place
16012 *Kaleb 23.08 4.289 1 1 1 0 NQ
16025 *Onyx 67.00 1.478 4 2 2 0 NQ
16037 *Shiloh 3753 2.638 0 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
6/19/2016

20 inches Yardage: 100 yds SCT 33sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F"T:UHS E Score Place
20003 Classy 25.31 3.951 1 1 2 0 NQ
20012 Annie 1759 5.685 1 1 2 0 NQ

20016 Velo - - - - -- ABS



JWW Results

6/19/2016

8inches Yardage: 120 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8013 Raven 37.40 3.209
8005 *Tia 68.00 1.765

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12032 Lucy 27.26  4.402
12028 *Magee 34.38 3.490
12035 *Kenzie --

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16008 *Seneca 35,32 3.482
16014 *Rockette 59.80 2.057
16015 Atomic -

SCT 43 sec

R
1

8

Course Faults
w F

0 0
3 2

SCT 40 sec

N O O @

Course Faults
w F

0 0
0 0
1 0

SCT 38sec

Course Faults
w F

1 1
2 1

E
0

0

R O O m

o m

Qs:1

Qs: 2

Qs: 0

Open - Regular

NQs 1 %0Q: 50
Score Place
95 1

NQ

NQs 1 %Q: 67
Score Place
100 1
100 2
NQ

NQs 2 %Q: 0
Score Place
NQ

NQ

ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
6/19/2016

20 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 36sec Qs:1 NQs 3 %Q: 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
20018 Zoey 3458 3.615 1 0 0 0 95 1
20005 Jazzaroo 41.25 3.030 1 3 0 0 NQ
20010 Buddy - 2 3 2 1 NQ
20017 Token 38.49 3.248 1 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q:100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

24003 Gilly 4152 3.011 1 0 0 0 89 1



JWW Results

6/19/2016

12 inches Yardage: 138 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12022 *Abbee 57.25 2.410

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16022 Hava 31.03 4.544
16023 *Jase 4513 3.124
16033 *Devan 29.59 4.765
16036 *Sterling --

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20008 Jack 36.14 3.985
20021 Shiver 36.16 3.982
20023 Fiona 52.75 2.730

Excellent - Regular

SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
3 2 2 0 NQ
SCT 40 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
5 3 2 0 NQ
0 0 3 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q:0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
2 1 1 0 NQ
4 2 2 0 NQ
5 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
6/19/2016



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/19/2016

8inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 45sec Qs:3 NQ@s3 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
8007 Maghee 33.21 4.155 0 0 0 0 100 1
8020 Miffie 38.82 3.555 0 0 0 0 100 2
8021 Lindi 40.83 3.380 0 0 0 0 100 3

8001 Cayenne 46.79 2.949 0 0 0 0 NQ
8006 UneeQ 3425 4.029 2 4 1 0 NQ
8011 Max 58.98 2.340 0 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 42sec Qs:9 NQs 11 %Q:45
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe,l:u'ts £ Score Place
12007 *Asta 27.66 4.989 0 0 0 0 100 1
12006 Annie 27.68 4.986 0 0 0 0 100 2
12024 Summer 28.19 4.895 0 0 0 0 100 3
12018 Rio 29.54 4.672 0 0 0 0 100 4
12040 Lizzie 30.10 4.585 0 0 0 0 100
12002 Maddie 33.25 4.150 0 0 0 0 100
12021 *Ziva 33,58 4.110 0 0 0 0 100
12026 Keeper 40.46 3.411 0 0 0 0 100
12019 *Keziah 4151 3.325 0 0 0 0 100
12004 *Daisy Mae 63.42 2.176 1 0 0 0 NQ
12005 Twister 48.77 2.830 0 0 0 0 NQ
12008 *Morley 4999 2.761 3 5 4 0 NQ
12010 *Delta 2797 4.934 0 0 1 0 NQ
12012 *Evie 34.15 4.041 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/19/2016

12014 *Spirit 46.72 2.954 1 0 0 0 NQ
12023 Winston 28.97 4.764 1 1 1 0 NQ
12034 *Declan -- 3 0 1 1 NQ
12037 Milo 5482 2517 0 0 0 0 NQ
12038 *Jozie 70.00 1971 0 0 0 0 NQ
12042 *The Dot - 1 1 1 1 NQ
12013 *Torree -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12017 Kid Rock - - ABS
12036 Havoc -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT 40sec Qs:9 NQs 10 %Q:47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe'\:ults E Score Place
16020 *Braylann 25.05 5.629 0 0 0 0 100 1
16005 Rosie 2531 5571 0 0 0 0 100 2
16001 *Jovi 27.76 5.079 0 0 0 0 100 3
16038 *Tatum 27.77 5.077 0 0 0 0 100 4
16027 *Chase 29.07 4.850 0 0 0 0 100
16016 *Darwin 3445 4.093 0 0 0 0 100
16002 *Copper 37.58 3.752 0 0 0 0 100
16006 *Bo 39.21 3.596 0 0 0 0 100
16019 *Taran 39.61 3.560 0 0 0 0 100
16003 *Brio 4950 2.848 1 3 4 0 NQ
16007 *Tula 40.22 3.506 3 1 1 0 NQ
16009 Cori 3755 3.755 1 0 0 0 NQ
16010 *Sasha 3347 4.213 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/19/2016

16013 *Shane 41.66 3.385 0 0 0 0 NQ
16021 *Pretty 41.03 3.437 1 1 1 0 NQ
16028 *Phoebe 41.11 3.430 4 2 4 0 NQ
16030 *Marta 4470 3.154 1 1 1 0 NQ
16031 *Ripley -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
16034 *Cassie 4418 3.191 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQs 10 %Q:9.1
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place
20004 Cali 28.46 5.060 0 0 0 0 100 1
20001 Sparx 31.17 4.620 1 1 2 0 NQ
20002 Gabby 26.31 5473 0 0 1 0 NQ
20007 Remi 30.71 4.689 0 1 2 0 NQ
20019 Katie 40.51 3.555 1 0 1 0 NQ
20026 Maggie - 2 4 2 1 NQ
20028 *T-Bo 3216 4.478 2 2 2 0 NQ
20029 Choco 39.68 3.629 1 0 0 0 NQ
20030 Fly - o 1 o0 1 NQ
20031 Skye 23.59 6.104 0 0 2 0 NQ
20033 Molly 38.40 3.750 0 1 0 0 NQ
20006 Ella -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20013 Pace -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20034 Kixs -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
6/19/2016

24 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 4lsec Qs:2 NQs 5 %Q: 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
24004 Dance 32.88 4.380 0 0 0 0 100 1
24010 Breeze 39.31 3.663 0 0 0 0 100 2
24001 Cooper 27.75 5.189 0 0 1 0 NQ
24002 Dazzle 51.19 2.813 0 0 0 0 NQ
24006 Hank 35.50 4.056 0 1 0 0 NQ
24007 Spike 35.43 4.064 0 0 2 0 NQ
24009 Remy 33.74 4.268 0 0 1 0 NQ
24008 Teddy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

6/19/2016

12 inches Yardage: 99 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12016 *Quincy 60.41 1.639
12030 *Kasper --

Novice - Preferred

SCT 41sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 0 0 NQ

- ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred

6/19/2016
12 inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
12009 *Solomon -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 41sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
16024 Halo 39.02 3.203 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results

6/19/2016
4inches Yardage: 138 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
4005 Candice --
8 inches Yardage: 138 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8004 Reese 37.87 3.644
8009 Kyle 51.64 2.672
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16018 Kaylee 59.39 2.425
16026 *Cody 42.08 3.422

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
1 1 1 1 NQ
SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
4 4 4 0 NQ
2 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place

3 2 2 0 NQ
1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
6/19/2016



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/19/2016

4inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q:75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
4003 Steeler 35.07 3.935 0 0 0 0 100 1
4001 Paige 40.80 3.382 0 0 0 0 100 2
4006 Mya 4756 2.902 0 0 0 0 100 3

4004 *Charm 53.89 2561 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:4 NQs1 %Q: 80
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;lse Fallzults £ Score Place
8015 Sugar 29.05 4.750 0 0 0 0 100 1
8016 *Daisy 37.68 3.662 0 0 0 0 100 2
8017 *Cody 40.08 3.443 0 0 0 0 100 3
8014 *Topper 46.78 2.950 0 0 0 0 100 4
8012 *Tuxedo 42.31 3.262 0 0 1 0 NQ
8010 *Skye -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/19/2016

12 inches Yardage: 141yds SCT 45sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12041 Riley 27.24 5.176 0 0 0 0 100 1
12015 *Zelda 30.92 4.560 0 0 0 0 100 2
12001 *Geraldo 32.13 4.388 0 0 0 0 100 3

12003 Kirby 54.15 2.604 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 43sec Qs:0 NQ@sO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults £ Score Place
16011 DelC - - - - -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
20035 Scooter 30.96 4.651 0 0 0 0 100 1
20020 Hennessy 37.44 3.846 0 0 0 0 100 2
20025 Stripey 49.19 2.927 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
6/19/2016



Time 2 Beat Results
6/19/2016

8inches

Armband Call Name
8006 UneeQ

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12023 Winston
12040 Lizzie
12005 Twister
12010 *Delta
12012 *Evie
12035 *Kenzie
12013 *Torree

SCT 34.24 sec

Course Faults

Time w
34.24 0
Time Points

Truncated time = 34,24 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 41.00 8
Truncated time <= 44.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 51.00 3
Truncated time <= 54.00 4
Truncated time <= 58,00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2

Time
29.31
30.44
51.12

SCT 29.31sec

Course Faults

w

0
0
0
1
1
2

E
0

F

N O O O o o

E
0

E

o B B O O O

Qs:1 NQsO

Points
10

Qs:3 NQs 3

Points
10
9
2
NQ
NQ
NQ
- ABS

Regular

%Q: 100

Place
1

%Q: 50

Place



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
6/19/2016
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.31 10
Truncated time <= 32.00 9
Truncated time <= 35.00 8
Truncated time <= 38.00 7
Truncated time <= 41.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52.00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT 33.7 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time C\A?urs?:FaultEs Points Place
16022 Hava 33.70 0O 0 O© 10 1
16027 *Chase 46.47 0 0 0 6
16012 *Kaleb 37.00 0 2 0 NQ
16023 *Jase - 0 1 1 NQ
16015 Atomic -- - - - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.70 10
Truncated time <= 37.00 9
Truncated time <= 40.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 47.00 6
Truncated time <= 50.00 5
Truncated time <= 53.00 4
Truncated time < 55.00 3
20 inches SCT 33.16 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urs?:FaultEs Points Place
20032 Qwick 33.16 0 0 0 10 1



Time 2 Beat Results
6/19/2016

20005 Jazzaroo
20007 Remi
20006 Ella

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24005 Chaos
24008 Teddy

39.99 1 1 0
34.09 1 0 0
Time Points
Truncated time = 33.16 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 43.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4
SCT Osec

Time

Course Faults
W F E

0 0 1

Points

NQ
NQ
- ABS

Qs:0 NQs1

Points

NQ
- ABS

Regular

%Q: 0

Place



Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred
6/19/2016
8inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time (\ZA(/)urseFFaultEs Points Place
8008 *Kyrie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points

12 inches SCT Osec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Armband Call Name Time C\A?urs?:FaultEs Points Place

12030 *Kasper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

Time Points



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
6/19/2016

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8013 Raven 25.32 2 4 13 18 20 57 1

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po5|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
12028 *Magee 40.29 3 5 13 27 20 63 1
12032 Lucy 34.82 3 6 18 18 0 NQ

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 Po5|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

16008 *Seneca 35.25 3 5 12 18 20 58 1



FAST Results

6/19/2016

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20012 Annie

20031 Skye

Time
19.68
13.48

Novice B - Regular

SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQsO  %Q:100
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
1 6 18 18 20 63 1
3 6 18 8 20 55 >



FAST Results Open - Regular
6/19/2016

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8005 *Tia 52.24 0 4 7 18 20 NQ

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810  SB Score Place
12035 *Kenzie 39.48 1 3 13 8 0 NQ

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name Time s 2.4 P05|_r;ts 810 SB Score Place

16012 *Kaleb 28.20 1 3 13 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

6/19/2016

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20005 Jazzaroo
20018 Zoey
20007 Remi

Time
36.69
27.61
16.60

Open - Regular

SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
5 7 18 27 20 73 1
7 13 27 20 67 2

4 2 12 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

6/19/2016

12 inches

Armband
12007
12010
12034

16 inches

Armband
16016
16034

24 inches

Armband
24001
24009

Call Name
* Asta
*Delta

*Declan

Call Name
*Darwin

*Cassie

Call Name
Cooper

Remy

Time
38.01
30.85
44.08

Time
28.14
34.90

Excellent - Regular

SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
5 9 18 27 0 NQ
5 9 18 0 0 NQ
5 5 7 0 0 NQ
SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
2 5 13 19 0 NQ
3 3 18 0 0 NQ
SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
Points
1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
- e e - - ABS

T - ABS



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
6/19/2016



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/19/2016

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12005 Twister 32.57 2 9 6 10 O NQ
12024 Summer - 3 6 18 8 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16006 *Bo 33.86 2 9 13 19 0 NQ
16019 *Taran 19.76 3 9 13 0 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs?2 %Q: 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20024 Mosie 27.04 2 9 13 27 20 71 1
20022 Josey Wales 31.93 2 3 13 19 0 NQ

20023 Fiona 29.84 4 9 6 19 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
6/19/2016

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24006 Hank 22.76 1 9 13 27 20 70 1
24004 Dance 21.59 2 5 13 18 0 NQ

24008 Teddy -- - - - - - ABS



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
6/19/2016

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
8004 Reese 21.29 1 4 13 17 20 55 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

12009 *Solomon 48.88 2 0 13 18 20 NQ



FAST Results Open - Preferred
6/19/2016

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

12030 *Kasper 32.72 1 0 7 9 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
6/19/2016

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

12029 *Tequila 2.79 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



